Dedicated to supporting San Jose's arts, culture, history and community since 1894.

## 2024 CHARITABLE GIVING REQUEST FORM

The San Jose Woman's Club is a not-for-profit, public benefit organization whose mission is to engage in cultural, educational, community and charitable pursuits. A portion of SJWC's annual budget is allocated to charitable giving that supports organizations whose projects and activities complement the Club's mission. Requests are evaluated by the Charitable Giving Committee and approved by the SJWC Board of Directors. Please complete this form for each organization you want to be considered. You do not need to be a member of SJWC to submit a request.

Name of Organization:	Tax I.D. #:		
Address:	City:		, CA
Zip			
Are you a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable-organization	n: (Yes)	(No)	
Contact Name:	_ Role in Organization		
Contact Telephone #:			
Briefly describe the purpose and activities in which the	he organization is primarily	/ engaged:	
Primary Population Served:			
Donation Request: \$			
Donation Purpose or campaign:			
Area of Focus (underserved, arts, animals, other)			
Area served (San Jose, Santa Clara, Bay area, etc)		<del></del>	
Please specify the name to which the check should b	e written:		
Please specify the address (If different from above) to	o which the check should b	e mailed:	
If completed by a SJWC member, please indicate mer	mber's name:		
	-PROFIT ORGANIZATION		



Dedicated to supporting San Jose's arts, culture, history and community since 1894.

**NOTE:** The deadline for submitting requests for the 2024 fiscal year is December 8, 2024. Return completed forms to:

Email: charitablegiving@sjwomansclub.org

Mail or Delivery: San Jose Woman's Club, Att: Charitable Giving 75 South 11th Street San Jose, CA 95112

501 (c)3 NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION